2024 - 2025

3rd April Wednesday school Reopens For new session

11th April Thursday Eid ul fitar[Holiday]

15t May Wednesday May Day [Holiday]

8th May Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti [Holiday]

17th May Friday Summer Vacation Begins

23rd May Thursday Buddha Purnima [Holiday]

10th June Monday Sschool Re - opens

17th June Monday Bakrid / Id - Ul - Zuha[Holiday]

1sk July Monday 1st Term Examination begins[Nursery, KG, Class 1]

14th July Friday Parent - Teacher Meeting & Result for 1st Term Exams

15th August Thursday Independence Day Celebration at10 am to 12 noon

26th August Monday Janmashtami (Holiday)

5th September Thursday Teachers Day Celebration at 10 am to 1pm

2nd Qctober Wednesday Gandhi Jayant - Haliday

8th October Tuesday Puja Vacation Begins

215t October Monday School Re - opens

1st November Friday Diwali Holiday begins

11th November Monday Class starts

14th November Thursday Children’s Day Celebration

15th November Friday Gurunanak Birthday Holiday

25th November Monday 2nd Term Examination Begins [Nursery, KG, Class [ ]

11th December Wednesday Parent Teacher Meeting & Result For 2nd Term Exam

21st December Friday Christmas Vacation Begins after class

6th January ‘25 Monday School Re - opens

23rd January ‘25 Thursday MNetaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday [Holiday]

3rd February '25 Monday Saraswati Puja at school All students are invited.

Sth February ‘25 Wednesday Final Examination Begins for Play Group

24th February'25 Monday Final Examination For Nursery, KG and Class |

25th February'25s Wednesday Shivaratri [Holiday]

10th March'25 Monday Parent - Teacher Meeting, results & books for new session.

2nd April 2025 Wednesday 5chool Re - opens For new session 2025




